Rang

O oOoNOOTU A~ WNE

oo oouuUuuUuuuuUuuuuundbdb DB BEBEDREDEDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRREPRRRERPRRERERRRELRPRE
NP OUOVOUONIOTURE,WNRPRPOOONOOTUPEWNRERPOOONODUPDWNRFRPOOONOUDWNRPROOVONOUEWNEO

Zeit
36,6
39,3
39,6
39,7
41,1
41,6
42,5
42,8
42,8
43,0
43,1
43,3
43,3
43,6
43,6
43,7
43,7
43,7
43,8
43,8
44,0
44,0
44,2
44,2
44,3
44,4
44,6
44,7
44,7
44,8
44,8
44,9
44,9
44,9
44,9
44,9
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,2
45,2
45,3
45,3
45,4
45,5
45,6
45,7
45,7
45,7
45,8
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
45,9
46,0
46,1
46,1
46,1

Madchen
Name

Kochauf Sandra
Auer Simone
Neuper Hannah
Vasari Ana-Karolina
Dicker Denise
Kohlberger Theresa
Saiger Julia
Knopper Elisa
Kratz Daniela
Schaberreiter Bianca
Klinger Dorina
Goritzer Helene
Strobl Hanna
Schaumberger Ines
Bogensperger Julia
Kolaric Ida
Berger Madlen
Spanring Tina
Pfenicher Yvonne
Tauber Lea
Widowitz Lea
Lemsitzer Katharina
Ridisser Emelie
Kreiger Michaela
Orschitsch Carina
Sigmund Eva
Pschenitzer Kirstin
Degasperi Verena
Harzl Veronika
Thaller Valentina
WeiRensteiner Eva
Ehrbar Marlene
Grabovac Marija
Schottel Barbara
Friedl Hannah
Haiden Julia
Jaritz Mia
GroR Annika
Dertzmanek Eva
Loder Alexandra
Schrotter Stefanie
Gascha Johanna
Haberhofer Sabine
Pendl Barbara
Egger Stefanie
Kirchberger Klara
Kienleitner Anna-Maria
Mdiller Sabrina
Knaus Ulrike
Gruber Agnes
Haubenwallner Lisa
Knirsch Anna
Kroissenbrunner Natalie
Mayrhofer Nicole
Molitschnig Eva
Rothwangl Sarah
Reicht Carina
Loffler Mira
Pilz Petra
Triebl Valentina
Kicker Gabi
Pichler Verena

Ewige Bestenliste
Schwimmen 50m Brust

Datum Rang
2011 1
2007 2
2024 3
2002 4
2009 5
2003 6
2009 7
2024 8
2007 9
2002 10
2012 11
2009 12
2021 13
2024 14
2012 15
2024 16
2012 17
2011 18
2000 19
2018 20
2024 21
2024 22
2024 23
1994 24
2011 25
2007 26
2003 27
2007 28
1999 29
2010 30
1998 31
2024 32
2006 33
2002 34
2024 35
2022 36
2024 37
2024 38
1999 39
2023 40
2003 41
2024 42
1996 43
1997 44
2008 45
2012 46
2023 47
2016 48
2005 49
2008 50
2008 51
2010 52
1997 53
1996 54
1997 55
2006 56
2018 57
2022 58
1994 59
2024 60
1997 61
2005 62

Zeit
34,2
35,1
35,7
36,2
36,3
36,8
37,0
37,4
37,6
38,0
38,3
38,4
38,4
38,4
38,5
38,6
38,9
39,0
39,1
39,2
39,2
39,2
39,2
39,3
39,3
39,4
39,5
39,5
39,6
39,7
39,7
39,8
39,8
39,8
39,9
39,9
40,0
40,1
40,1
40,3
40,3
40,4
40,4
40,4
40,5
40,6
40,7
40,8
40,8
40,9
40,9
41,0
41,1
41,1
41,1
41,2
41,2
41,3
41,3
41,4
41,4
41,4

Burschen
Name

Erregger Karlheinz
Karner Bernd
Weber Benjamin
Kaltenegger Konstantin
Niederwieser Andreas
Gollner Christoph
Aufegger Rene
Meixner Luis
Pabst Thomas
Wagner Leopold
Dertzmanek Jorg
Hinterecker Harald
Kristoferitsch Matthias
Pauritsch Johannes
Lorenz Fabian
Mischkulnig Ronny
Meixner Felix
Tebbich Thomas
Klapsch Christoph
Remschnigg Leo
Gretler Nicolas
Kandolf Fabian
Klein Michael
Hermann Valentin
Zielinski Dawid
Fischerauer Stefan
Briickler Bernd
Rinnerhofer Stefan
Schusteritsch Lukas
Sindlhofer Felix
Scheucher Simon
Tichy David
Kirchberger Stefan
Simi Helmut
Bauer Moritz
Hechenberger Uwe
Kager Alexander
Aldrian Simon
Bauer Manuel
Goloubkov Anton
Lecker Lukas
Pongratz Jonas
Portner Akram
Schoggl Matthias
Manuel Felser
Ertl Johannes
Kollegger Simon
Fuchs Dominik
Knirsch Paul
Buchbauer Gernot
Streibl Philipp
Cebin Daniel
Groznik Daniel
Krainer Christian
Prassl Alexander
Hutter Jorg
Uhl Christopher
Schranz Kilian
Pirscher Jorg
Hirschmann Paul
Luster Josef
Pauer Christian

Datum
2003
2023
2013
2007
2013
2014
1993
2009
2012
2017
1999
2003
1998
2013
2016
2009
2007
1992
2018
2024
2012
2011
2002
2012
1996
2000
1999
1996
2022
2023
2017
2024
2012
1991
2024
1992
2012
2023
2014
1999
2013
2024
2008
1996
2013
1999
1993
2008
2012
1991
2008
1996
2000
1994
1997
1992
1993
2023
1993
2006
2009
2003



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

46,2
46,2
46,2
46,3
46,3
46,3
46,3
46,4
46,4
46,5
46,5
46,6
46,6
46,7
46,7
46,7
46,7
46,8
46,8
46,9
46,9
46,9
46,9
46,9
46,9
47,0
47,0
47,1
47,1
47,2
47,2
47,2
47,2
47,2
47,2
47,3
47,4
47,4
47,4
47,4
47,4

Caska Desiree

Kahlbacher Anneliese

Rinnhofer Theresa
Felgitscher Nina
Buchleitner Kathi
Budna Elisabeth
Reiter Anja
Rottensteiner Ines
Kichberger Hannah
Ernst-Kaiser Sandra
Rossl Katharina
Niegelhell Iris
Suppan Marlene

Haubenhofer Stefanie

WeiBback Julia
Herunter Violetta
Svoboda Birgit
Lenz Hanna

Fuchs Anna
Pongratz Stella
Fischerauer Marlies
Messner Johanna
Leitinger Andrea
Planeta Nina
Schlosser Eva
Ortner Lena
Seitinger Christina
Weninger Nina
Lopicic Hannah
SuBmann Julia
Gruber Lisa
Grundauer Jasmin
Hoyer Karin
Knapp Sabine
Weissensteiner Silvia
Hartner Tanja
Paier Sophie
Eisterer Viktoria
Fuchs Stephanie
Kager Christine
Peier Kristina

2004
2008
2007
2024
1997
1993
2007
2003
2022
1996
2011
1997
2008
2024
2023
2011
2008
2023
2007
2023
2002
2014
1996
2013
2007
2013
2009
1997
2019
2023
2009
1993
2004
1994
1999
2004
2023
2011
1997
2009
2019

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

41,5
41,5
41,5
41,6
41,7
41,7
41,7
41,8
41,8
41,8
41,9
41,9
41,9
41,9
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,0
42,1
42,1
42,1
42,2
42,2
42,3
42,3
42,4
42,4
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,6
42,6
42,7
42,7
42,8
42,8
42,8
42,8

Leutgeb Paul

Bartl Peter

Kislinger Sebastian
Gaulhofer Hannes
Rainer Sebastian
Stauffenegg Norman
Weber Dominik

Bauer-Kislinger Simon

Kronheim Lukas
Steidl Ulve
Reicher Luca
Cliotis Stefan

Falk Christian
Kalteis Marvin
Pichler Samuel
Hollerl Max
Ortner Martin
Thomann Florian
Schark Maximilian
Koller Luca
Rossmann Markus
Farndorfler Mario
Sattler Bjorn

Lind Matthias

List Alexander
Gepp David
Scherr Wolfgang
Diplinger Raphael
Hofer Peter

Pinter Rene
Schaffhauser Georg
Ercher Tarik
Royer Jurgen
Griesbeck Markus
Knez Kevin

Wolf Gabriel
Angermayr Manuel
Beck Markus
Pointner Christian

2023
1992
2004
1995
2011
1995
2012
2009
2012
2011
2023
2006
2000
2018
2023
1995
1998
2007
2024
2024
2013
2004
2006
1992
2018
2023
1998
2011
1993
1995
1997
2013
1994
1998
2009
2023
1997
2010
1993



